
30.04.2024 Kocaeli Racecourse - Entries (Day 3)

1. Race Condition 3,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1200m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.11.66

1 SILVER SWORD 3y 61 ÖME. ALTIN 40 361743
2 MALKOÇBEYİM 3y 58 LEV. MALKOÇ 40 4-45156
3 NAZGAR 3y 58 ERD. TURHAN 51 1-51282
4 ROTARACTOR 3y 58 O. FER. BİTİRMİŞ 44 1
5 APPRECIATE PROTEO 3y 55 OĞU. ÖZŞAHİN 56 132-2
6 HALLAND 3y 55 MEH. KARAKEÇİ 75 5111-04
7 KURT KAAN 3y 55 NAİ. BOZKURT 32 659-337
8 REAL EFFECT 3y 55 TRA. KAYAHAN 73
9 RUN FOR FRANCESCO 3y 55 MAH. SİNANLI 41 221565
10 THE NIGHTMARE 3y 55 H. S ÖZCAN 24 0-766
11 TİTANOBOA 3y 55 GÖK. GÜL 41 451-95
12 CATRIANO 3y 53 MEH. ARSLAN 45 5-52830

13 MASTER PALAZ 3y 53 M. GAR.
YILMAZOĞLU 25 0060-60

14 PLUS GIRL 3y 53 SAM. YAŞAR 8
15 QUEEN SERENITY 3y 53 SAM. YAŞAR 27 069609
16 REYNA 3y 53 MUR. ÇELİK
17 MY BEAUTIFUL STAR 3y 53 SİN. KORKMAZ 00

2. Race Handicap 14/H2,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.59.75

1 RÜZGAR CELAL 3y 60,5 İSM. ÖZCAN 49 627625
2 CAPO 3y 60 DAV. AKBULUT 48 212361
3 KING ROBERO 3y 59,5 İSM. ÖZCAN 47 134414
4 SILENT DESTINY 3y 59,5 OZA. YARALI 47 469355
5 ATEŞ PRENS 3y 59 MUR. YENİÇERİ 46 252211
6 ASTAMUR 3y 58,5 PEL. KAPOĞLU 45 12547
7 CATRIANO 3y 58,5 MEH. ARSLAN 45 5-52830
8 ROCKHAMPTON 3y 57 BEN. ÇAVDARLI 42 167323
9 RUN FOR FRANCESCO 3y 56,5 MAH. SİNANLI 41 221565
10 TİTANOBOA 3y 56,5 GÖK. GÜL 41 451-95
11 MALKOÇBEYİM 3y 56 LEV. MALKOÇ 40 4-45156
12 KING ÇAĞDAŞ 3y 55,5 HAY. KAYA 39 4431
13 SILVER SWORD 3y 55,5 ÖME. ALTIN 40 361743
14 YOU CAN TURIST ME 3y 55 MUZ. TEZER 38 71-0676
15 PAYTAK 3y 50 CEM. AKDÖNER 27 0-46484

3. Race Condition-8,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 50,50 60,00 62,00kg
2000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)384.000TL 2.)153.600TL 3.)76.800TL 4.)38.400TL 5.)19.200TL   B.T:2.07.41

1 JEFE DE JEFES 4y 63 ZAF. GEZİCİ 99 412411
2 MAVİ KILIÇ 7y 63 İ. HİL. NARMANLI 101 14-1439
3 MİRBEY 4y 63 SUN. SOYDAM 101 321124
4 KUANPO 7y 62 SİN. KOŞAPINAR 87 465511
5 SIEMPRE 7y 62 ALİ ÇAPACI 93 67-3254
6 CESİ AFFETMEZ 4y 61 ERC. TAHİNCİOĞLU 93 126175
7 EL TRANSCANTABRICO 4y 60 ELİ. AKIN 59 411-071
8 RAINBOW STORM 4y 60 SEM. ERKUŞ 85 111624
9 SÖNMEZ YİĞİT 4y 60 MUR. SÖNMEZ 71 431321
10 KAZE NI KATSU 3y 52,5 EDA DOĞANAY 91 111113
11 THRILL SEEKER 3y 50,5 RUŞ. YÜCEER 65 612142

4. Race Condition 3/Female,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 51,00 60,00 61,50kg
1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.46.58

1 ORQUİDEA BLANCA 4y 63 BİH. ATAÇ 68 115-116
2 LADY LIPA 7y 61,5 BİH. ATAÇ 40 102808
3 LET CROPS LAUGH 5y 58,5 HAL. DOĞAN 35 339-867
4 SOYLU YAĞMUR 5y 58,5 MEH. KOPAL 60 38366-5
5 BEYOND THE SEA 4y 57 ERK. OKAN 55 465466
6 MIDNIGHT SKY 4y 57 OĞU. DAĞLAROĞLU 52 32224-5
7 TULPARKIZ 4y 57 KEM. KOŞAR 35 80-0854
8 HEART HUNTER 3y 51 ERK. OKAN 36 242646
9 MARGİN CALL 3y 51 SON. BOZAT 63 632256
10 NIGHT AND FIRE 3y 51 CAH. KOCAMAN 41 444265
11 MY BEAUTIFUL STAR 3y 48 SİN. KORKMAZ 00
12 QUEEN SERENITY 3y 48 SAM. YAŞAR 27 069609

5. Race Maiden/DHÖW,  3 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 57,00 kg
1100m. Dirt Prize: 1.)217.000TL 2.)86.800TL 3.)43.400TL 4.)21.700TL 5.)10.850TL   B.T:1.15.22

1 AFŞINTAY 3y 57 RAM. KAYA 7
2 ALYELBEY 3y 57 GAZ. KAYA 0
3 ASIL OĞUL 3y 57 HAC. KAYA 2
4 BAYKUTLUŞAH 3y 57 İ. SUA. KUTLU 3
5 BERTUĞHAN 3y 57 M. REŞ. GÖRGÜN 4
6 BEZANTAY 3y 57 M. GAR. BECENE 8
7 BİR MUCİZEM 3y 57 AHM. KAYA 2
8 GONYALI KOVBOY 3y 57 İ. SUA. KUTLU 8
9 GÖZDENİN BULUTU 3y 57 İSM. ÇİFTÇİ 4
10 İZMİRLİ BEYİ 3y 57 EKR. BİRDEN 6
11 KALP YARASI 3y 57 FEH. İLERİ 9
12 KAYA DÜNYASI 3y 57 AHM. KAYA 3
13 KİMSESİZ BABA 3y 57 AHM. KAYA 7
14 ŞANLI ANKA 3y 57 F. NİL. KUTLU 6
15 TUNA TUNA 3y 57 NUM. AFACAN 7
16 YEŞİLOVALI 3y 57 M. SAİ. TOKDEMİR 9
17 ANLAYIŞLI KIZ 3y 55 RAM. KAYA 3
18 CANSINTAY 3y 55 MUH. YILDIZ 9
19 DERİN ADA 3y 55 BEŞ. KAYA 5
20 ELA KIZ 3y 55 CÜN. ÖZKAN 0
21 HAREM SULTAN 3y 55 EMİ. ALTIN 3
22 LAMAT 3y 55 HAK. ÖZDEMİR 0
23 POLYCHROMO 3y 55 ERK. ÖCAL 5
24 SEDALI KIZ 3y 55 ERS. BÜYÜKTÜRKLER 9
25 SUDENUR 3y 55 MÜH. ALAK 6
26 ŞEHNAZ 3y 55 AYD. TEKİN 2
27 TAYABAK 3y 55 İLH. TURAN 0



 
6. Race Handicap 15/DHÖW/H2,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, kg

1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:2.14.24

1 SULTAN NENE 4y 60,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 56 307495
2 CANDARLI 4y 58 F. TOY. YILDIZ 51 425579
3 ESESLİ AKİF 4y 56 FIR. YILDIRIM 47 418-231
4 ÇELİK MURAT 4y 55,5 CİM. YILDIZ 46 353433
5 SUZİ İMREN 4y 55 FAT. ÇİFTÇİ 45 763813
6 BENEKLİ 4y 54,5 TEK. BİRİCİK 44 862242
7 BARANIN GÜCÜ 4y 54 FUA. ŞİMŞEK 43 828-904
8 TILISIM 4y 53,5 AVN. KAYA 42 364213
9 ENVER KAN 4y 52,5 M. BOT. DİLER 40 2-17450
10 OLİVA 4y 52 MEH. ÇAVUŞ 39 7431
11 BOĞAZKALE 4y 51,5 OĞU. YILMAZ 38 862170
12 SOSRİKUA 4y 51,5 SER. ÜNBAY 38 545100
13 STARKARINCA 4y 51,5 ŞEN. ÇAKIR 38 34160-0
14 COŞDUR 4y 51 ÖME. ALTIN 37 445449
15 KERPİÇLİ 4y 50,5 MER. ÇELİK 38 372531
16 YÜREK KIZI 4y 50,5 L. ARA. ALİŞ 36 79-1808
17 MUHLİSHAN 4y 50,5 MET. ÇELİK 36 95689-9
18 PUSLU DAĞ 4y 50 GÜL. KIZILDAĞ 33 030598
19 AZARAKS 4y 50 A. VOL. SÜNTER 28 445450

7. Race Condition 2/DHÖW,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 60,50 kg
1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)129.000TL 2.)51.600TL 3.)25.800TL 4.)12.900TL 5.)6.450TL   B.T:1.57.68

1 ENVER KAN 4y 61 M. BOT. DİLER 40 2-17450
2 BÜKEÇ 6y 60,5 MUS. TÜZÜN 90 1-32596
3 GÜROBASI 5y 60,5 TEK. BİRİCİK 71 445870
4 MAHİRİNİ 5y 60,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 63 909255
5 ŞAH DRAGON 6y 60,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 89 5-77242
6 SON BAŞAK 6y 58,5 SEV. TANİYİT 64 337703
7 ALTIN ŞİMŞEK 5y 57,5 MİK. ALTIN 47 5-35609
8 ARDAHAN 5y 57,5 İ. SUA. KUTLU 50 090880
9 DORUĞUN AYAZI 5y 57,5 HAK. KANDİL 53 5951-00
10 ERLİKHAN 5y 57,5 ALİ KAYA 63 8-07757
11 İLK PARILTI 6y 57,5 M. ÖME. NAU. MA 90 55111-3
12 KIRIM RÜZGARI 6y 57,5 FAR. ÜNAL 63 118-954
13 MEMO AĞA 7y 57,5 HÜS. ÇELİK 41 36-6987
14 YEŞİLKALE 8y 57,5 SON. YILDIRIM 48 875988
15 HIRŞO 4y 56 HAK. ÖZDEMİR 46 1-04265
16 EBRALZADE 5y 55,5 CEL. ŞENGİL 61 418-690
17 ELİZA 4y 53 OĞU. ÇAKAR 34 670867
18 ÇEKOĞLU 6y 57,5 NAF. ÇELİK 62 599554
19 DEMİR BEY 5y 57,5 MEL. PALIT 67 21217-8
20 MUHBİR 5y 55,5 MER. ÇELİK 29 0887-00
21 DOSTBAĞI 7y 57,5 F. TOY. YILDIZ 84 88-9068
22 KELEŞHAN 9y 57,5 ÖME. TURAN 43 904090
23 PARANA 6y 57,5 MEH. ARSLAN 72 5747-25
24 BARANIN GÜCÜ 4y 55 FUA. ŞİMŞEK 43 828-904
25 BELALI TUMBUL 8y 62,5 REŞ. TUMBUL 69 602475
26 SON OĞUL 10y 57,5 İBR. YILDIZ 96 159-033
27 CAYMAZINOĞLU 6y 57,5 MÜS. CAYMAZER 78 680436
28 BAY UÇAN 8y 60,5 AYH. ATEŞ 35 074228
29 UYSAL KIZ 5y 55,5 YAM. GİDER 33 36054-0
30 AZARAKS 4y 56 A. VOL. SÜNTER 28 445450
31 BULUT TAY 4y 55 SER. ÜNBAY 16 0780-58
32 SMELL GIRL 5y 55,5 A. BAN. ÖZKARDEŞ 36 982032



 
8. Race Handicap 16/DHÖW/H2/Female,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg

2000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)240.000TL 2.)96.000TL 3.)48.000TL 4.)24.000TL 5.)12.000TL   B.T:2.19.59

1 BEDİZ DE FAUST 5y 63 ALİ PASO 64 417750
2 SON BAŞAK 6y 63 SEV. TANİYİT 64 337703
3 ÇAMSAKIZI 5y 61,5 MUR. ÇELİK 61 419956
4 EBRALZADE 5y 61,5 CEL. ŞENGİL 61 418-690
5 AŞK VE GURUR 4y 57,5 HAY. KARAKOÇ 59 811154
6 HAVZALI 7y 59,5 REC. KETME 57 675881
7 SUFLE 6y 55 CEM. TURAN 48 662765
8 CİĞERPARE 8y 54,5 ALİ PAMUKCİ 47 207338
9 EĞİLCE 8y 54,5 ABU. TUNÇER 47 353533
10 ESTİGEÇTİ 9y 54,5 Ş. B TANİYİT 47 088076
11 DENİZİNKIZI 5y 54 MUS. DEMİR 46 505478
12 SUZİ İMREN 4y 50,5 FAT. ÇİFTÇİ 45 763813
13 FADİK 8y 51 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 40 048605
14 GENÇ MİMAR 7y 50,5 AYŞ. DÜZARAT 39 007106
15 SOSRİKUA 4y 50 SER. ÜNBAY 38 545100
16 STARKARINCA 4y 50 ŞEN. ÇAKIR 38 34160-0
17 SMELL GIRL 5y 50 A. BAN. ÖZKARDEŞ 36 982032
18 HASBELKADER 4y 50 TEK. BİRİCİK 35 705510
19 UYSAL KIZ 5y 50 YAM. GİDER 33 36054-0
20 MUHBİR 5y 50 MER. ÇELİK 29 0887-00


